
GYXTW-1B1
1 Core - 1mm messenger wire with 3 steel 

wire strength member 1000m /roll

GYXTW-2B1
2 Core - 1mm messenger wire with 3 steel 

wire strength member 1000m /roll

GYXTW-4B1
4 Core Single Mode Outdoor Optical Fiber 

Cable [2000m/Roll]

GYXTW-8B1
8 Core Single Mode Outdoor Optical Fiber 

Cable [2000m/Roll]

GYXTW-12B1
12 Core Single Mode Outdoor Optical Fiber 

Cable [2000m/Roll]

CAT5-4@
CAT5e 24AWG/ 4 Pairs UTP Cable [Outdoor 

305m/Roll]

CAT5-4@ CCA
4x(2x0.5mm CCA +1.0mmPEinsulation 

)+PVC/PE Wooden reel Box 305M

CAT5-4e CAT5e 24AWG/4 Pairs UTP  Cable

CAT6-4@
CAT 6 AWG23/4Pairs UTP Cable [Outdoor 

305m/Roll]

CAT6-4e
CAT 6 AWG23 /4Pairs UTP Cable 

[305m/Roll]

RJ-45 CAT5 LAN cristal

RJ-45 PASSTHROUGH RJ45 CAT6 Passthrough

RJ-45s CAT5 LAN cristal [shielding]

FIBER CABLES

UTP CABLE



YX-2822-150 HDMI Cable [1.5m]

YX-2822-200 HDMI Cable [2.m]

YX-2822-300 HDMI Cable [3.m]

YX-2822-500 HDMI Cable [5.m]

YX-2822-1000 HDMI Cable [10.m]

YX-2822-1500 HDMI Cable [15m]

RG6-CCS
23, 4.6FPE ,Bonded AL Foil,4x16x0.16AL 

100m

RG-6
23, 4.6FPE ,Bonded AL Foil,4x16x0.16AL 

100m

RG59-SIAMESE
75 0.65BC CCA128 Braiding,Al-foil trap + 2C 

0.75mm2 [300m/Roll]

RG59CCS-128

0.81mm23%CCS+ 3.7mm FPE+ Al Foil + 
128*0.12 AL 

wire+6.0mmPVC+2X0.75mm2CCA power 
wire 300M

RG59CCS-96
0.81mm21%CCS+ 3.7mm FPE+ AI 

Foil+96*0.12CCA wire+6.0mmPVC+2X7/0.37 
CCA power wire 300M

HDMI CABLE

COAX



SC-SC Single mode simplex flange

SC-SC/PC
Single Mode simplex Optical patch-cord ,3 

meter

LC-SC/PC
Single Mode,Simplex Optical patch-cord ,3 

meter

LC-LC Single mode Duplex flange

LC-LC/PC
Single Mode Simplex 3 Meter Optical patch-

cord

BNC-DC BNC-Male to DC

BNC-F-BNC-F BNC-Female to BNC-Female

BNC-F-FF BNC-Female to F-Female

BNC-M-BNC-M BNC-Male to BNC-Male

CONNECTORS

PATCH CORD



BNC-M-Q9 BNC-Male U.S Type Q9,Solderless W/Spring

BNC-M-RCA-F BNC-Male to RCA-Female

DC-M-01 DC-Plug Lead-Free

DC-PLUG-F02 DC Jack Male - Lead-Free

FF-FF F-Female to F-female connector

YDF6-079-RG6 RG6 connector

FS-HDP4101P 1-ch HD Passive Video Balun

VB-CVI TVI CVI AHD Passive viedo balun [Pairs]



JBD-24 Fiber splice box

TOOLKIT Optical Fiber Toolkit

SFP
1.25 Gbps Single mode dual fiber SFP optical 

module,

LSF-GQ-2P 2 Port Fiber TrayTerminal Box

LSF-GQ-4P 4 Port Fiber Tray Terminal Box

LSF-GQ-8P 8 Port Fiber Tray &amp; Patch Panel

LSF-GZR-12P
12 Cores Fiber Tray &amp; Patch Panel, SC 

Adaptor

LSF-GZR-24P
24 Cores Fiber Tray &amp; Patch Panel, SC 

Adaptor

TOOLS



ESD-850C

ESD-936

AI-9 Signal Fire Optical Fiber Fusion Splicer

JETFIBER-H5 Optical Fiber Fusion Splicer

Hot air rework station


